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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SHAH ZAIB KHALID 

KAMRAN 

TALHA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

ABDUL REHMAN 

USMAN GHULAM NABI 

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN DILBAR 

MUHAMMAD NABEEL ASLAM 

HAROON ASHRAF 

FAIZA KAFEEL 

ZEESHAN HANIF 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

MUHMAMMAD ABRAR 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL 

NOMAN TARIQ 

KHALID MAHMOOD

ABDUL REHMAN

ZAFAR YASIN

FAQEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GUHLAM NABI

DILBAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KAFEEL

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABID HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

TAHIR JAVED

TARIQ SAEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

28600134

28600230

28600101

28600257

28600231

28600117

28600212

28600286

28600206

28600214

28600181

28600496

28600130

28600251

28600335

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

22 Case #  18H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ADEEL NAZIR 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA GULZAR 

ATIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER 

USAMA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

NIRMAL (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD GULZAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

ZAFAR IQBAL

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

28600524

28600152

28600415

28600296

28600538

28600536

28600046

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

22 Case #  18H2020

SAMI ULLAH 

MAZHAR SALEEM 

SYED ZARYAB HAIDER 

SHAHZAIB MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

SYED WAQAS HYDER 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SYED AMEER SHAH

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28600293

28600182

28600183

28600382

28600012

28600044

28600007

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

22 Case #  18H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

HAMZA FAROOQ 

ZAIN UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

FAROOQ SALEEM

SHAMOON AHMAD

MUSLAH UL DIN

8

9

10

11

28600239

28600433

28600232

28600370

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


