PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 18H2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	28600134	1	SHAH ZAIB KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	28600230	2	KAMRAN ABDUL REHMAN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	28600101	3	TALHA ZAFAR ZAFAR YASIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	28600257	4	MUHAMMAD USMAN FAQEER MUHAMMAD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	28600231	5	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	28600117	6	USMAN GHULAM NABI GUHLAM NABI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	28600212	7	MUHAMMAD SUFIAN DILBAR DILBAR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	28600286	8	MUHAMMAD NABEEL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	28600206	9	HAROON ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	28600214	10	FAIZA KAFEEL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KAFEEL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	28600181	11	ZEESHAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	28600496	12	MUHAMMAD ASAD ABID HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	28600130	13	MUHMAMMAD ABRAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	28600251	14	MUHAMMAD ADEEL TAHIR JAVED	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	28600335	15	NOMAN TARIQ TARIQ SAEED	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 22 <u>Case # 18H2020</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	28600524	16	ADEEL NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	28600152	17	MUHAMMAD HAMZA GULZAR MUHAMMAD GULZAR	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	28600415	18	ATIF ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	28600296	19	MUHAMMAD TANVEER MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	28600538	20	USAMA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	28600536	21	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR GHULAM NABI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	28600046	22	NIRMAL (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD RIAZ	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	28600293	SAMI ULLAH MAQSOOD	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
2	28600182	MAZHAR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
3	28600183	SYED ZARYAB HAIDER SYED AMEER SHAH	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
4	28600382	SHAHZAIB MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
5	28600012	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD MANSHA	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
6	28600044	SYED WAQAS HYDER MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
7	28600007	MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 18H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	28600239		MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	GUJRANWALA	FAIL	
9	28600433		HAMZA FAROOQ FAROOQ SALEEM	GUJRANWALA	FAIL	
10	28600232		ZAIN UL HASSAN SHAMOON AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	FAIL	
11	28600370		MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUSLAH UL DIN	GUJRANWALA	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.